We design and manufacture motors and automation
products for the window coverings industry
2026
PRODUCT CATALOG
Introduction Neo Smart Blinds is dedicated to providing straight-
forward and cost-effective motors and accessories
for the window covering industry. Our product range
includes a diverse selection of RF, Bluetooth, and

Link
Port
Blue
Link
Built-in
WiFi Remote
Control Wand Neo Smart Blinds App
Compatibility
%
Position
Current Position
& Battery Level
Neo Smart Blinds
Blue App
Compatibility
TM-RB25-C-1.1/30 25.60 463 USB-C extension DC 5 V 1 A* 1.1 30 Continuous < 38 Internal DC 8.4 V
2600 mAh ✓ ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓
Requires Blue Link
✓
Requires Blue Link
TM-RB25-CN-1.1/30 25.60 463 USB-C built-in DC 5 V 1 A* 1.1 30 Continuous < 38 Internal DC 8.4 V
2600 mAh ✓ ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓
Requires Blue Link
✓
Requires Blue Link
TM-BRB25-C-1.1/30 25.60 463 USB-C extension DC 5 V 1 A* 1.1 30 Continuous < 38 Internal DC 8.4 V
2600 mAh ✓ ✓ - ✓ - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓ ✓
TM-BRB25-CN-1.1/30 25.60 463 USB-C built-in DC 5 V 1 A* 1.1 30 Continuous < 38 Internal DC 8.4 V
2600 mAh ✓ ✓ - ✓ - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓ ✓
TM-RB25-C-2/22-26 26.60 572.50 USB-C extension DC 5 V 1 A* 2.0 22, 24, 26 Continuous < 30 Internal DC 12.6 V
3200 mAh ✓ ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓
Requires Blue Link
✓
Requires Blue Link
TM-RE25-CN-1.1/30 25.60 283.50 USB-C built-in DC 5 V 1 A* 1.1 30 Continuous < 38 External DC 12.6 V
2600 mAh ✓ ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓
Requires Blue Link
✓
Requires Blue Link
TM-WB25-CN-1.1/30 25.60 463 USB-C built-in DC 5 V 1 A* 1.1 30 Continuous < 38 Internal DC 8.4 V
2550 mAh ✓ - ✓ - - - ✓ Not compatible - - ✓
Requires Blue Link
TM-RT25-1.5/30 25.60 283.50 5.5mm DC Jack DC 24 V 450 mA* 1.1 30 Continuous < 38 - - - ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓
Requires Blue Link
✓
Requires Blue Link
TM-RT25-J-1.5/30 25.60 283.50 5.5mm DC Jack DC 24 V 450 mA* 1.5 30 Continuous < 38 - - - ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓
Requires Blue Link
✓
Requires Blue Link
TM-RT25-J-1.5/22-30 25.60 283.50 5.5mm DC Jack DC 24 V 450 mA* 1.5 22, 26, 30 Continuous < 38 - - - ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓
Requires Blue Link
✓
Requires Blue Link
TM-RA35-3/26 35 487.60 3-Wire 18AWG AC 110 V 60 Hz
0.9 A 100 W 3 26 4 min < 38 - - - ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓
Requires Blue Link
✓
Requires Blue Link
TM-RA45-12/26 45 549 3-Wire 18AWG AC 110 V 60 Hz
1.4 A 160 W 12 26 4 min < 45 - - - ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓
Requires Smart Controller ✓ ✓
Requires Blue Link
✓